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Profilsín AMS3518, közepes, 16,5 mm résszélesség

 

35 x 18 1,5 200
35 x 18 1,5 300
35 x 18 1,5 400
35 x 18 1,5 500
35 x 18 1,5 600
35 x 18 1,5 700
35 x 18 1,5 800

típus

AML3518P0200FT
AML3518P0300FT
AML3518P0400FT
AML3518P0500FT
AML3518P0600FT
AML3518P0700FT
AML3518P0800FT

méret
Sz x M
mm

anyag-
vastagság
mm

hossz
mm

csom.
darab

25
25
10
10
10
10
10

súly
kg/100 darab

17,800
26,700
35,600
44,500
53,400
62,300
71,200

cikkszám

1119696
1119693
1119690
1119687
1119684
1119681
1119678

St acél

FT merítetten tűzihorganyzott

 


